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Wettkampf-Nr. 25
100 m Rückenschwimmen Frauen
Vorlauf + Jahrgangsentscheidungen

Jahrgang 1993
Pflichtzeit  01:19,00
1. Ida Forster 1993 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 01:09,22
2. Sarah Meister 1993 SSG Rödermark 01:11,47
3. Sophia Eichheimer 1993 SSG Bensheim 01:12,06
4. Ann-Sophie Koch 1993 TV Dillenburg 01:13,64
5. Lisa Schiwek 1993 SV Blau-Gelb Dieburg 01:13,72
6. Diane Sheljaskow 1993 SG ACT/Baunatal 01:14,12
7. Katharina Müller-Dott 1993 SG Frankfurt 01:14,83
8. Julia Kemmerer 1993 WSV Delphin 78 Grossauheim 01:15,75
9. Michelle Rupp 1993 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:15,90
10. Marisa Stephan 1993 SG ACT/Baunatal 01:16,09
11. Vanessa Pitz 1993 TV Dillenburg 01:17,21
12. Sina Brickum 1993 VfL 1860 Marburg 01:17,83
13. Jennifer Holl 1993 SG ACT/Baunatal 01:17,88
14. Annalena Methe 1993 SG ACT/Baunatal 01:19,16 ENM

Jahrgang 1992
Pflichtzeit  01:18,00
1. Natalie Fasquelle 1992 WF Fechenheim 01:08,40
2. Kristin Reiter 1992 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 01:11,25
3. Lena Früchtenicht 1992 Bad Homburger SC 01:11,43
4. Franziska Hach 1992 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:13,20
5. Luca Kaiser 1992 WSV Großkrotzenburg 01:15,81
6. Leoni Knoll 1992 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:15,90
7. Selina Thomas 1992 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:15,93
8. Kerstin Amler 1992 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 01:17,13
9. Christiane Ott 1992 Kelkheimer SC 01:17,34
10. Helen Meier 1992 Kelkheimer SC 01:19,26 ENM

Jahrgang 1991
Pflichtzeit  01:16,00
1. Uta Müller 1991 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 01:06,01
2. Laura Schamber 1991 SG Frankfurt 01:08,22
3. Jana Dinges 1991 SV Gelnhausen 01:08,53
4. Tamara Poppendieker 1991 EOSC Offenbach 01:13,42
5. Nadine Witzel 1991 SSV Hünfeld 01:13,82
6. Franziska Metz 1991 Hofheimer SC 01:14,37
7. Anika Wilzbach 1991 SSG Rödermark 01:15,58
8. Katrin Jilg 1991 SSG Hochtaunus 01:15,64

Jahrgang 1990
Pflichtzeit  01:16,00
1. Fenja Enders 1990 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:08,68
2. Elisabeth Thüring 1990 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:11,56
3. Jessica Kodym 1990 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:13,47
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Wettkampf-Nr. 25
100 m Rückenschwimmen Frauen
Vorlauf + Jahrgangsentscheidungen

Jahrgang 1990
Nicht am Start
Johanna Rohe 1990 EOSC Offenbach ENM
Theresa Neumann 1990 WSV Delphin 78 Grossauheim ENM

Jahrgang 1989
Pflichtzeit  01:16,00
1. Stefanie Anders 1989 SV Gelnhausen 01:06,11
2. Lena Klein 1989 WSV Großkrotzenburg 01:10,36
3. Sabrina Korthaus 1989 SG ACT/Baunatal 01:11,22

Jahrgang 1987 bis 1988
Pflichtzeit  01:16,00
1. Lisa Heintzemann 1988 SG ACT/Baunatal 01:06,70
2. Laura Nickel 1988 TG Rüsselsheim 01:09,14
3. Claudia Fuchs 1987 SG Frankfurt 01:09,23
4. Christjane Seufert 1987 SCW Eschborn 01:10,91
5. Anke Scherf 1987 SSG Rödermark 01:12,18
6. Sarah Petter 1987 SSV Hünfeld 01:14,32

Jahrgang 1986 und älter
Pflichtzeit  01:16,00

Cathleen Rund 1977 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:05,07
Tanja Heftrich 1986 SG Frankfurt 01:05,10
Sandra Drechsler 1983 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:10,99
Johanna Deutsch 1986 VfL 1860 Marburg 01:13,22
Christina Grölz 1986 Hofheimer SC 01:15,17

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Jenny Mensing 1986 SC Wiesbaden 1911

Nicht am Start
Christine Bachinger 1984 EOSC Offenbach ENM

Offene Klasse
1. Cathleen Rund 1977 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:05,07
2. Tanja Heftrich 1986 SG Frankfurt 01:05,10
3. Uta Müller 1991 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 01:06,01
4. Stefanie Anders 1989 SV Gelnhausen 01:06,11
5. Lisa Heintzemann 1988 SG ACT/Baunatal 01:06,70
6. Laura Schamber 1991 SG Frankfurt 01:08,22
7. Natalie Fasquelle 1992 WF Fechenheim 01:08,40
8. Jana Dinges 1991 SV Gelnhausen 01:08,53
9. Fenja Enders 1990 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:08,68
10. Laura Nickel 1988 TG Rüsselsheim 01:09,14


